N
wd
=
o
[+o]
N
14
g
L
Su
N
-
)
g
wd
-
=
N

spiej

éyesdn

Wwea] SWoH

slaAouny

A8 s¥des

spJej
sydwaypy

Pass

dwo9

abelany

spiej

OPPONENT

Rush

sdwayy

a4 43d

SA SYJe§

splep
sidwapy

Pass

dwo9

SMU

abelany

splep

Rush

sdwayy

a4 440

None

--SITE - -
Home, Away

or Neutral (1)

o
o
o

Points

NS

awies uo aury

ddO
NS

Rank

pake|d Jeap

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

2003

2002

2001

2000

1999
1998
1997




